
 

  
Date 

  
2015 – 2016 Christmas Open Skate Schedule 

  

Saturday, December 19 6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

Sunday, December 20 2:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Monday, December 21 Noon – 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 22 Noon – 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 23 Noon – 6:00 pm 

Thursday, December 24 11:00am —3:00pm 

Friday, December 25 Closed (Christmas Day) 

Saturday, December 26 Noon – 6:00 pm 

Sunday, December 27 4:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Monday, December 28 Noon – 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 29 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 30 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Thursday, December 31 Noon - 4:00 pm (New Year’s Eve) 

Friday, January 1 Noon - 6:00 pm (New Year’s Day) 

Saturday, January 2 6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

Sunday, January 3 2:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

HOWARD ICE ARENA 

2414 WILLA DRIVE 

ST. JOSEPH, MI 

(269) 983-8795 

WWW.SJCITY.COM 

CHRISTMAS BREAK OPEN SKATE SCHEDULE 


